10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1st Round

8/07/2023 at 9.30am

Open Fours

Otr Final

8/07/2023 at 1pm

F Tabone

C Head

T Lean

W Barnes

16

The Hills- Club Championships 2023 24

Semi Final
9/07/2023 at 1pm

Final
Sunday 16th July at 1pm

K Keene 8
R Somerville P Bonvino V Ardill K Keene 22
J Walker 13
G Colvin J Crockett D Halford D Smith 11 J Walker 26
A Corner P Morton A Coogans J Walker 23 M Rogers 19
Bye D Freeman 14
A French G Bowry J Melit D Freeman
M Rogers 21
Bye M Rogers 30 M Rogers
B Goldrick J Mackenzie B Patton M Rogers B Patton
J Mackenzie
B Goldrick
Bye D Phillips |24 n
G Hall D Ede S DelaHarpe D Phillips
D Phillips 27
Bye P Newman 11
P Farrell P Neckerauer C Mitchell P Newman D Phillips 14
Bye H Mills 16
R Hall P Eagle R Smart H Mills
C Lees 10
Bye C Lees 25
R Moore B Hoad M Brown CLees







